K-Wires
Wires & Pins
Stainless Steel Suture Wire
Standard Lng.  Roll 10 Meter Roll
Catalogue No. Catalogue No.
SCI-500-16 16 SWG (1.60 mm) SCI-501-16
SCI-500-17 17 SWG (1.50 mm) SCI-501-17
SCI-500-18 18 SWG (1.25 mm) SCI-501-18
SCI-500-19 19 SWG (1.00 mm) SCI-501-19
SCI-500-20 20 SWG (0.90 mm) SCI-501-20
SCI-500-21 21 SWG (0.80 mm) SCI-501-21
SCI-500-22 22 SWG (0.70 mm) SCI-501-22
SCI-500-23 23 SWG (0.60 mm) SCI-501-23
SCI-500-24 24 SWG (0.55 mm) SCI-501-24
SCI-500-26 26 SWG (0.45 mm) SCI-501-26
SCI-500-28 28 SWG (0.35 mm) SCI-501-28
SCI-500-30 30 SWG (0.30 mm) SCI-501-30
Size
70 mm 100 mm 150 mm 225 mm 300 mm
Cat No. Cat No. Cat No. Cat No. Cat No.
0.8 mm SCI-502-08 SCI-503-08 SCI-504-08 - -
0.9 mm SCI-502-09 SCI-503-09 SCI-504-09 - -
1.0 mm - SCI-503-10 SCI-504-10 SCI-505-10 -
1.1 mm - SCI-503-11 SCI-504-11 SCI-505-11 -
1.2 mm - SCI-503-12 SCI-504-12 SCI-505-12 -
1.4 mm - SCI-504-14 SCI-505-14 -
1.5 mm - - SCI-504-15 SCI-505-15 SCI-506-15
1.6 mm - - SCI-504-16 SCI-505-16 SCI-506-16
1.8 mm - - SCI-504-18 SCI-505-18 SCI-506-18
2.0 mm - - SCI-504-20 SCI-505-20 SCI-506-20
2.2 mm - - SCI-504-22 SCI-505-22 SCI-506-22
2.3 mm - - SCI-504-23 SCI-505-23 SCI-506-23
2.5 mm - - SCI-504-25 SCI-505-25 SCI-506-25
3.0 mm - - SCI-504-30 SCI-505-30 SCI-506-30
Diameter
Length
SCI - WP : 1
SCI - WP : 2
I.F.S
I.F.S
Krischner Wire with Threaded TIP
(Guide Wire)
Wires & Pins
Length : 225 mm Length : 150 mm
Catalogue No. Catalogue No.
SCI-507-15 1.5 mm SCI-508-15
SCI-507-20 2.0 mm SCI-508-20
SCI-507-25 2.5 mm SCI-508-25
Diameter
SCI - WP : 3
Steinmann Pin
SCI - WP : 4
3.0mm 3.5mm 4.0mm 4.5mm 5.0mm
Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
150mm SCI-509-15 SCI-510-15 SCI-511-15 SCI-512-15 SCI-513-15
175mm SCI-509-17 SCI-510-17 SCI-511-17 SCI-512-17 SCI-513-17
200mm SCI-509-20 SCI-510-20 SCI-511-20 SCI-512-20 SCI-513-20
225mm SCI-509-22 SCI-510-22 SCI-511-22 SCI-512-22 SCI-513-22
250mm SCI-509-25 SCI-510-25 SCI-511-25 SCI-512-25 SCI-513-25
275mm SCI-509-27 SCI-510-27 SCI-511-27 SCI-512-27 SCI-513-27
300mm SCI-509-30 SCI-510-30 SCI-511-30 SCI-512-30 SCI-513-30
Length
Dia
Denham Pin (Steinmann Pin Centrally Threaded)
SCI - WP : 5
Cat No. Size Length
SCI-514-40 4.0mm 225mm
SCI-515-45 4.5mm 225mm
SCI-516-50 5.0mm 225mm
SCI-517-60 6.0mm 225mm
I.F.S
I.F.S
I.F.S
Cerclage Wire with Loop
Wires & Pins
Cat No. Cat No.
( Length
280mm )
( Length 600mm )
SCI-518-17 17 SWG (1.5 mm) SCI-519-17
SCI-518-18 18 SWG (1.25 mm) SCI-519-18
SCI-518-19 19 SWG (1.0 mm) SCI-519-19
SCI-518-20 20 SWG (0.9 mm) SCI-519-20
SCI-518-21 21 SWG (0.8 mm) SCI-519-21
Dia
SCI - WP : 6
Austin Moore Pin with 2 Nuts
SCI - WP : 7 SCI - WP : 7
Cat No. Length Cat No. Length
SCI-520-50 50 mm SCI-520-105 105 mm
SCI-520-55 55 mm SCI-520-110 110 mm
SCI-520-60 60 mm SCI-520-115 115 mm
SCI-520-65 65 mm SCI-520-120 120 mm
SCI-520-70 70 mm SCI-520-125 125 mm
SCI-520-75 75 mm SCI-520-130 130 mm
SCI-520-80 80 mm SCI-520-135 135 mm
SCI-520-585 85 mm SCI-520-140 140 mm
SCI-520-90 90 mm SCI-520-145 145 mm
SCI-520-95 95 mm SCI-520-150 150 mm
SCI-520-100 100 mm
Knowels Pin
3.0mm Dia 4.0 mm Dia
Cat No. Cat No.
SCI-521-65 65 mm SCI-521-065
SCI-521-70 70 mm SCI-522-070
SCI-521-75 75 mm SCI-522-075
SCI-521-80 80 mm SCI-522-080
SCI-521-85 85 mm SCI-522-085
SCI-521-90 90 mm SCI-522-090
SCI-521-95 95 mm SCI-522-095
SCI-521-100 100 mm SCI-522-0100
Length
I.F.SI.F.S
I.F.S